
European Cup 10000m, Istanbul 2008
Istanbul, 12. april 2008

results 10.000 m, men

Start: 12.04.2008, 16:30

Heat: 1
Pos. Bib Surname, name Nation Born Result

1. TUR 1987BAYRAK Selim 27:47,7564
2. ESP 1978CASTILLEJO Carles 28:07,5544
3. RUS 1978KULKOV Oleg 28:48,5560
4. RUS 1978YEMELYANOV Sergey 28:49,5562
5. ESP 1976DE LA OSSA Juan Carlos 28:55,5845
6. ITA 1985MEUCCI Daniele 28:56,5352
7. RUS 1984REUNKOV Aleksey 29:09,2261
8. BLR 1986RAHAUTSOU Stsiapan 29:14,2241
9. POR 1973GOMES Paulo 29:15,2255
10. POR 1977PIMENTEL Licínio 29:22,1856
11. ITA 1977BUTTAZZO Gian Marco 29:32,7550
12. TUR 1985KOYONCU Kemal 30:06,2267
13. ITA 1977MASCHERONI Fabio 30:07,2851
14. ROU 1984IONESCU Marius 30:10,5559
15. ITA 1983BONA Francesco 30:22,4549
16. GRE 1980FRÁGGOS Anastásios 30:24,5547
17. SRB 1986MARKEŠEVIC Dušan 30:26,1263
18. ESP 1980SERRANO Ricardo 30:28,5846
19. DEN 1983FAURSCHOU Jesper 30:38,1243
20. POR 1977RIBAS Ricardo 30:59,5657
21. BUL 1988MITSOV Dimcho 31:25,5542
22. TUR 1987ÖZTÜRK Mugdat 31:33,2068
23. TUR 1983TOPKARA Ali 31:52,1469

TUR 1983KARA Sabri DNF66
GRE 1979PAPADÓNIS Adónios DNF48
AUT 1981PRÖLL Martin DNF40
TUR 1985BILGLÇ Fatih DNF65
POR 1981SILVA Rui Pedro DNF58
POR 1978DAMIÃO Manuel DNF53
ETHREGASSA Tilahun DNF95
ETHBURKA Gebo DNF94
POR 1982FERREIRA Hermano DNF54
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European Cup 10000m, Istanbul 2008
Istanbul, 12. april 2008

results 10.000 m, women

Start: 12.04.2008, 17:15

Heat: 1
Pos. Bib Surname, name Nation Born Result

1. TUR 1982ABEYLEGESSE Elvan 31:36,331
2. NED 1974KIPLAGAT Lornah 31:53,7217
3. NED 1981KIBET Hilda 32:05,4916
4. HUN 1977KÁLOVICS Anikó 32:09,0210
5. ROU 1971GHERASIM Alina 32:29,5220
6. UKR 1975BERKUT Nataliya 32:36,9026
7. BLR 1981KRAUTSOVA Volha 32:43,284
8. BLR 1985MININA Volha 32:58,365
9. SLO 1966JAVORNIK Helena 33:07,4922
10. BEL 1982DE VOS Nathalie 33:10,762
11. UKR 1972MEZENTSEVA Tetyana 33:16,6127
12. ESP 1982CHECA Isabel 33:30,647
13. BIH 1980KIMANI Luciah 34:03,233
14. GRE 1982ASIMAKOPOÚLOU Ekateríni 34:20,949
15. LTU 1979BALCIUNAITE Zivile 34:31,5615
16. IRL 1975MCCAMBRIDGE Maria 34:40,6412
17. ITA 1982GUALTIERI Gegia 34:47,2013
18. BLR 1982PADALINSKAYA Nastassia 34:59,636
19. TUR 1984ERISMIS Türkan 35:17,1124
20. ITA 1977MARAOUI Fatna 35:28,1314
21. TUR 1974DOGAN Bahar 35:34,1823
22. ESP 1987SÁNCHEZ María 35:35,688

ETHMENGSTU Mesret DNF93
POR 1978ROSA Mónica DNF19
HUN 1982PAPP Krisztina DNF11
POR 1966RIBEIRO Fernanda DNF18
RUS 1980SAMOKHVALOVA Alena DNF21
ETHGOBNA Amane DNF92
TURHAYDAR Sultan DNS25
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Istanbul, 12. april 2008

TEAM RESULTS

European Cup 10000m, Istanbul 2008

10.000m men

1. Russia (RUS) 1:26:47,32
KULKOV Oleg 28:48,553.

YEMELYANOV Sergey 28:49,554.

REUNKOV Aleksey 29:09,227.

2. Spain (ESP) 1:27:31,71
CASTILLEJO Carles 28:07,552.

DE LA OSSA Juan Carlos 28:55,585.

SERRANO Ricardo 30:28,5818.

3. Italy (ITA) 1:28:36,56
MEUCCI Daniele 28:56,536.

BUTTAZZO Gian Marco 29:32,7511.

MASCHERONI Fabio 30:07,2813.

4. Turkey (TUR) 1:29:27,17
BAYRAK Selim 27:47,751.

KOYONCU Kemal 30:06,2212.

ÖZTÜRK Mugdat 31:33,2022.

5. Portugal (POR) 1:29:36,96
GOMES Paulo 29:15,229.

PIMENTEL Licínio 29:22,1810.

RIBAS Ricardo 30:59,5620.
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Istanbul, 12. april 2008

TEAM RESULTS

European Cup 10000m, Istanbul 2008

10.000m women

1. Belarus (BLR) 1:40:41,27
KRAUTSOVA Volha 32:43,287.

MININA Volha 32:58,368.

PADALINSKAYA Nastassia 34:59,6318.

2. Turkey (TUR) 1:42:27,62
ABEYLEGESSE Elvan 31:36,331.

ERISMIS Türkan 35:17,1119.

DOGAN Bahar 35:34,1821.
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European Cup 10000m, Istanbul 2008
Istanbul, 12. april 2008

results 5.000 m, women

Start: 12.04.2008, 17:15

Heat: 1
Pos. Bib Surname, name Nation Born Result

1. TUR 1982ABEYLEGESSE Elvan 15:35,091
2. NED 1974KIPLAGAT Lornah 15:35,5017
3. ROU 1971GHERASIM Alina 15:39,3720
4. HUN 1977KÁLOVICS Anikó 15:54,4710
5. NED 1981KIBET Hilda 15:54,9216
6. POR 1966RIBEIRO Fernanda 16:04,8018
7. BLR 1981KRAUTSOVA Volha 16:22,004
8. UKR 1972MEZENTSEVA Tetyana 16:22,4427
9. BEL 1982DE VOS Nathalie 16:22,622
10. SLO 1966JAVORNIK Helena 16:27,0022
11. ESP 1982CHECA Isabel 16:31,577
12. BLR 1985MININA Volha 16:31,775
13. POR 1978ROSA Mónica 16:43,8719
14. BIH 1980KIMANI Luciah 16:45,453
15. LTU 1979BALCIUNAITE Zivile 16:52,2115
16. IRL 1975MCCAMBRIDGE Maria 16:52,3812
17. ITA 1982GUALTIERI Gegia 17:05,7413
18. BLR 1982PADALINSKAYA Nastassia 17:06,026
19. TUR 1984ERISMIS Türkan 17:06,4024
20. GRE 1982ASIMAKOPOÚLOU Ekateríni 17:07,699
21. ITA 1977MARAOUI Fatna 17:11,4214
22. ESP 1987SÁNCHEZ María 17:12,118
23. TUR 1974DOGAN Bahar 17:13,1023

ETHGOBNA Amane DNF92
HUN 1982PAPP Krisztina DNF11
ETHMENGSTU Mesret DNF93
RUS 1980SAMOKHVALOVA Alena DNF21
UKR 1975BERKUT Nataliya DNF26
TURHAYDAR Sultan DNS25
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